NESTLE

014327 - Mix Hot Cocoa Dark Chocolate

€9 Saladino’s

l FOODSERVICE
estle Servings per Container
«0VER 100 YEARS OF HERITAGE~ Serving Size 1enve|°pe (zog)
[ |
DAR K Amount per serving
CHOCOLATE Calories 80
Q@ FLAVOR
HOT COCOA MIX % Daily Value*
L. . Total Fat 1g 1%
cocek beanar et seureed o7 02020 Saltrated Fat 18 %
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
%k Benefits Sodium 100mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 18g 7%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
Total Sugars 15g
Includes 11g Added Sugar 22%
Ingredients A\ Allergens Frotsin 0g
. Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Contains: Calcium 20mg 2%
@i Iron 0.6mg 3%
May Contain: Potassium 180mg 4%
R Py S PO
i Wheat * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions (4" Product Specifications

Manufacturer Product Category

NESTLE Nestle USA Beverage

Serving Suggestions

Pack Pack Desc.

00050000700608USL | 014327 | 00050000700608 cs

Kosher  Child Nutrition

Gross Weight Net Weight Catch Weight  Country of Origin

17.3lb 13.37lb No USA No

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
22.4in | 10in | 9.2in | 4.33INQ | 8x5 | 540DAYS 43°F / 86°F
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NESTLE

Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

014327 - Mix Hot Cocoa Dark Chocolate

9 Saladino’s

4

FOODSERVICE

Calories 80 Total Fat g Sodium 100mg
Protein 0 Trans Fats Og Calcium 20mg
Total Carbohydrates--- 1 8g Saturated Fat 1 g Iron 0.6mg
Sugars 15g Added Sugars 11g Potassium 180mg
Dietary Fiber Og Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol Omg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
Q Additional Images
Nutrition Facts
50 servings per container
Serving size 1 envelope (20 g)
INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, DAIRY PRODUCT SOLIDS
(MILK), CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, COCOA PROCESSED
WITH ALKALI, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL
(COCONUT AND/OR PALM KERNEL AND/OR SQY-
BEAN), AND LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, CELLULOSE
GUM, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM
CASEINATE (MILK), SODIUM ALUMINOSILICATE,
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES,
| SUCRALOSE.
0 50000 /'0060 CONTAINS: MILK. MAY CONTAIN SOY AND WHEAT.
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